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Outcome 4 - Composite Area

Bronze examples

Silver example

Gold example

Calculate the area of
this composite shape...

Examples...

Bcm

A; = 5x7 =35¢cm?

A; =8x4 =32cm?

Total Area= 35+ 32 = 67 cm?
.

Calculate
the area of
this
composite

shape...

Examples...

8m
Al =7x9:z63m?
Az =8x5+2=20m?
Total Area= 63 +20=83 m?
I

Examples...

3m
Calculate m 2m
the area
of this i A A, ©
composite g.3 @
shape...

9m

A =3x8=24m?
A, =6x6 =36 m?

Total Area
=24+ 36+6

Az =6x2+2=6m?
—

44

Bronze Questions Silver Questions

Caleulate the areas of these shapes.. Calculate the areas of these shapes...

4m
11 em 16 m
8 cm 1
1 = - 10m
b 9 em @ 10m 14 em 20m
13 em 7 cm| 11 mI
7 em
10 12 em
mm
4 7 mm _g = -& I44 m
5 mm 10 em 22 em 13 mm
& mm 7 em 60m
13 mm 20m I 6 mm
9m 50m
= 18 m - 15m =) 8
44 em 29 mm
7m 20m 10m 38em 15 mm
30m 41 em 12 mm
Key Facts/Formulae: =2

Gold Questions

**A composite shape is made
up of more than 1 shnpe!“

Calculate the area of these composite shapes...

1 Bm 6m 15 m
= =}
3 mil:
8 m 23 m
17 m 3md
21 mm &
- 15cm
29 mm
40 mm
15cm
45 mm
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Bronze Answers

1. 167 cm?
3. 113 mm?
B. 306m?

Silver Answers

1. 196 cm?
3. 160 mm?

5. 2451cm?

Gold Answers

1. 118 m?®

3. 1452 mm*

Composite Area

MTH 311b

46 m?

246 cm*

600 m?*

376m?
4100 m*®

525 mm?®

192 m?

174-76 cm?
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